109
Typical Components
(1) Wall
(2)  Conti nuous aluminium base frame
(3)  Conti nuous 20 micron clear sati n
 anodised aluminium top frame
(4)  Conti nuous 20 micron clear sati n
 anodised aluminium centre plate

5
VEXCOLT
An Atec Company
110
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria Load Rati ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
25 ± 12 [25]
- - - - 16 -
118
-
360-A07-025
50 ± 25 [50] 143 360-A07-050
75 ± 37 [75] 197 360-A07-075
100 ± 50 [100] 246 360-A07-100
150 ± 75 [150] 347 360-A07-150
200 ± 100 [200] 448 360-A07-200
Corner Wall
Wall - Ceiling
25 ± 6 [12]
- - - - 16 72
56 72 360-A09-025
50 ± 12 [25] 81 97 360-A09-050
75 ± 19 [37] 121 137 360-A09-075
100 ± 25 [50] 158 174 360-A09-100
150 ± 37 [75] 234 250 360-A09-150
200 ± 50 [100] 310 326 360-A09-200
 METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Corner & Ceiling to Wall
25 - 200 mm ( 1 - 8” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 360 : A07-A09